GENERATORS AND LIGHT TOWERS

Generators *
3800 Watt
5500 Watt
5600 Watt
5700 Watt
6500 Watt
8000 Watt
Light Towers
2 Light - Elec. -1000W
4 Light- Diesel -1000W *
Work Light
Extension Cord 25’

SAWS

Pruning Pole Saw, Manual
Chain Saw 20"

Chain Saw Electric 16"

Cut Off Saws 14"+**

Cut off Saw 12" Electric ***

Walk Behind Street Saw 16" ***

Table Saw for wood 10" blade
Blades sold separately
Tile Saws

7" MK Saw, Tile only

Y2 Day

$38.50
$71.50
$49.50
$49.50
$60.50
$71.50

s44
$99

% Day

$46.20
$24.20
$71.50
s44
$85.80
$33

$46.20

**Diamond Blade charge will apply for pavers

***Diamond Blade Use Charge

POWER WASHERS

2700 PSI Cold Water

Y2 Day
$71.50

Rental comes with wand hose, wand and 5 tips

MOVING EQUIPMENT

Dolly- carpeted-5001b
Hand Truck
Appliance Hand Cart

Y2 Day
St
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$16.50
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$68.20

Day
$104.50

Day
$13.20
$18.70
$22

MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT

LAWN AND GARDEN

Aerator
RAerator, Core - Walk Behind
Auger, One Man tow behind
4"-8"& 12" bits available
Bed Edger, Shaper
Brush Cutter, 24" wide
Chipper 6" - Towed*
Chipper 9" - Towed *
Chipper 12" - Towed*
De-Thatcher
De-Thatcher w/ bag
Edger, lawn
Hedge Trimmer on a pole
Hedge Trimmer
Hand Tamper, 8"x8"
Lawn Roller

Hand or Tow
Leaf Blowers

8 HP push

9 HP push

Back Pack
Log Splitter, Vert / Horizontal
Overseeder
Post Hole Digger (hand)
Rototillers
Garden Tiller
Mid Tined
Rear Tined 9 HP
Sod Cutter - 18" wide

2 Day bay
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$85.80  SI132 Al
$7920  $118.80

$154 $220
$192.50 $286
$220 $330
$55 $82.50
$66 $99
$44 $63.80
$49.50 $71.50
$44 $63.80
$13.20

$13.20 $16.50

$38.50 $55

$46.20 $66

$33 $46.20

$66 $99

$66 $99
st

$39.60 $52.80
$44 $61.05

$92.40 $118.80
$92.40 $126.50

Straw Blower - Finn B40 * $132 $217.80
Stump Grinder, Commercial * $165 $264
Weed Wacker w/ String Head $33 $46.20
York Rake, Tow Behind Garden Tractor $46.20
York Rake, 3 Pt. Hitch $66 $99

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT

2 Day Day
Jumping Jack $66 $104.50
Vibratory Plates (Plate compactor) $66 $99
Roller - 1Ton, Ride on $209 $319

ANNUALS
PERENNIALS
TREES
SHRUBS
WATER GARDENING SUPPLIES
PATIO PAVERS
WALL BLOCK
BULK & BAGGED MULCH
DECORATIVE STONE
TOPSOIL
ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES
MASONRY SUPPLIES
PLUMBING

HARDWARE

HOFFMAN’S

SUPPLY

HOME AND GARDEN (ENTER

HOFFMAN’S

SUPPLY

HOME AND GARDEN CENTER

35 EAST MILL RD
LONG VALLEY
908.876.3111

hgpro@hotmail.com
hoffmanssupply.com

STORE HOURS
MON-SAT7 AM-5SPM

Y2 Day Day
Drywall Lift - up to 15’ $26.40  $3410 . (< B SUNDAY 10 AM -3 PM
Versalok Lifter $770 Have vyow Jow\f,d owr i &

R’OP&V\G CLMb ? PROUD A A

EADDERS . FILL FIVE 20LB TANKS MEMBER NA A\VA@

%2 Day Day GET THE 6TH FREE GCGETRECTTag  American Rental Association
32' Extension Ladder $39.60 ) ) N

350lb duty rating Ask a store associate for details, ¥ —————-—"<

13’ Combo Ladder $22 SESSS
8' Fiberglass Step Ladder $19.80

12' A-Frame Ladder

RENTAL RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE



HOFFMAN'S

SUPPLY

HOME AND GARDEN CENTER

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- Equipment is rented with a full tank of fuel when possible. Equipment
needs to be returned with the same amount of fuel or a fuel charge will
be applied. There is no discount on returning with extra fuel.

« All daily rates are for a 24-Hour period on all nonmetered
equipment.

- Machines with meters have a daily rate based on 8 hours of
machine use in a 24-hour period. Hour overages on machines are
pro-rated accordingly.

- **Weekend rentals are to be picked up after 3:30 pm on Friday
& returned on Monday before 8 am for the weekend rate.

- Rates are based on time out, not time used. your prompt return of
equipment will save you money.

- All equipment can be delivered. A delivery fee will be applied.
- Cleaning fees applied if the machine is returned dirty.

- Unusual wear and tear to a machine is the responsibility
of the customer.

- All risk and general liability insurance is the responsibility
of the customer.

- All Charges are subject to sales tax

- All Rental Rates subject to change without notice

A

BEFORE YOU RENT EQUIPMENT FOR DIGGING
ITIS YOURRESPONSIBILITY TO CALL THE
UTILITIES COMPANY

1.800.272.1000

3 DAYS PRIOR TO DIGGING | IT'S THE LAW

We have Lloor
-p\vxl\é"\ and g\’\OP
vacs available
Lor cale-

CONCRETE EQUIPMENT

Y2 Day Day
Air Compressor Pkg 185 CFM * $158.40  $204.60
Includes one hammer, 2 bits & 2 - 50’ hose
Air Compressor 100 CFM* $88 $132
Pneumatic Jack Hammer 90# $66
%" Rir Hose, 50' long S
Block Splitter - Hydraulic $72 $108
Paver Extract. Tongs S $13.20
Bull Float, 36" wide up to 16’ long $16.50
Concrete Jitterbug S
Concrete Mixer, Gas $52.80 $85.80
Concrete Mixer, Elec. $39.60 $59.40
Concrete Vibrator, 12’ shaft $46.20 $66
Concrete Chute 8' S $16.50
Concrete Chute 10’ $1320 1870 aroao®
Hammer Drill, 25 Ibs. $6380  $9240  Teale™ Uy it
Comes with 2 bits & extension cord for Y&WW\N\V\Q(
Jack Hammer, 60 Ibs. Electric $68.20 $105.60 w&" W\;,vdf ®
Comes with 2 bits & extension cord &W"“‘.Pgwwecw\
Mortar Mixer, 7 Cu. Ft., Gas $66 $99 o O price
We algo cell concrete, trowels, magon line,
concrete dﬂ%’ and man) other
concrete producte.
FLOOR CARE EQUIPMENT
Y2 Day Day
Carpet Cleaner $32.99 $32.99
Carpet Drying Fan $26.40 $34.10
Host Dry Carpet Cleaning System $22 $31.90
Cleaner Sold Separately
Floor Sander, drum $39.60 $59.40
Floor Edger, 7" disc $18.70 $33
Floor Sander, orbital 12x18 $44 $66 'y
Sand Paper Sold Separately (,\»ov"”‘f’ e
17" HD Floor Polisher $33 $46.20 oo
Polish Pads Sold Separately B akd) e Y
Linoleum Roller $16.50 $20.90 MM ¢
Flooring Nailer $33 $52.80
WALL CARE EQUIPMENT
Y2 Day Day
Wall Paper Steamer $2750 $38.50
PUMPS
2 Day Day
Submersible Pump 2/3 hp $26.40 $33
Pump, 2" Submersible, Elec. $46.20 $68.20
Pump, 3" Submersible, Elec. $48.40 $71.50
Trash Pump 2" $58.30 $84.70
Trash Pump 3" $71.50 $99
:E‘Mp Pa,
Yo : “ailo S
Pl Sale ble
“napy, g
/;5 R/’g;‘k
e,

TRAILERS

Trailer, 5' x 8' utility

Trailer, Landscape - open sides
Trailer, 12-14,000 Ib rated

EARTH MOVING EQUIPMENT

Y2 Day
Kubota, Front Loader / Backhoe *  $154
Attachments include: (additional)

York Rake $66

Forks $2750

Brush cutter $165

Tiller $165
Mini Excavator *

w/ 18" or 12" Bucket $176
Dingo Loader * $104.50
Attachments available: (additional)

Sm. Bucket
Trencher $66
Auger (971271518',24,30" bits) $66
Forks $22
Tiller $55
Skid Steer $192.50
Attachments available: (additional)
Forks $2750
Rockhound SN0
Harley Rake
HAND TOOLS
¥ Day
Grinder 4"
Planer 12-1/2 $22
HEATERS

Torpedo 115k BTU - Diesel
Torpedo 125k BTU - Kerosene
Torpedo 155k BTU - Diesel
Torpedo 165k BTU - Diesel
Torpedo 350k BTU - Diesel

DRAIN & SEWER SNAKES

2 Day
Sewer Snake 90’ $52.80
Closet Snake (for toilet only)
Drain / Rooter Snake 5/8" x 100’ $39.60
Sink Snake, Super V 5/16" x 25' $18.70
MISCELLANEOUS

¥ Day
Wood Ramps
Bolt Cutters-3'
Come-a-long
Johnson Pry Bar
Magnetic Sweep $18.70
Heat Gun St
Broom - Easy Joint Applicator
Power Broom $39.60

$33
$66
§77

Day
$242

599
544
$220
$24750

$319
$192.50

S0
$88
$88
$55
$88
$330

$55
$165
$275

Day
$27.50
$33

s44
s44
sa4
$46.50
$82.50

Day
$68.20
$7.70
$49.50
$38.50

Day
12
$17.60
s$h
$13.20
$26.40
$16.50
$16.50
$52.80

DUMPSTERS

Dumpster contents cannot be commingled. Please visit our
website for a complete list of restricted items.

GARBAGE/DEBRIS
County Container Tonnage
Rental

Hunterdon $325 $105
Morris $325 $105
Somerset $325 115
Sussex $350 $120
Warren $325 $105
Essex $350 $110

Debris containers are charged a rental rate plus tonnage which is
totaled at the transfer station.

CONCRETE

County 10YD 15YD 20YD

Hunterdon $500 $550 $600

Morris $500 $550 $600

Somerset  $525 $575 $625

Sussex $550 $600 $650

Warren $500 $550 $600
BRUSH/LOGS/STUMPS

County 10YD 15YD 20YD 30YD
Hunterdon $450 $525 $600 $750
Morris $450 $525 $600 $750
Somerset  $475 $550 $625 $775
Sussex $475 $550 $625 §775
Warren $450 $525 $600 $750

**Asphalt, concrete, brush, and soil dumpsters are paid in full at
time of delivery set up. Debris dumpsters require a deposit: $400,
$450, $500, $550 respectively. All dumpster deliveries will have a

$20 fuel charge(subject to change).
All dumpster rentals are for up to 30 days, additional $25

per week after that, Any unacceptable items will be charged
up to $100 per item.

RENTAL RATES SUBJECT TO

CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE




