GENERATORS AND	LIGHT TOW	ERS	
	½ Day	Day	
Generators *			
3800 Watt	\$38.50	\$71.50	ent
5500 Watt	\$71.50	\$110	riension
5600 Watt	\$49.50	\$82.50	extension ^{cords} also
5700 Watt	\$49.50		
6500 Watt	\$60.50	\$93.50	available for Sale
8000 Watt	\$71.50	\$110	" Sale
Light Towers			
2 Light - Elec1000W	\$44	\$71.50 🖊	
4 Light- Diesel -1000W *	\$99	\$144.10	
Work Light		\$13.20	
Extension Cord 25'		\$11	

	1⁄2 Day	Day
Pruning Pole Saw, Manual		\$16.50
Chain Saw 20"	\$46.20	\$68.20 D:
Chain Saw Electric 16"	\$24.20	\$41.80 B
Cut Off Saws 14"***	\$71.50	\$143 stade
Cut Off Saw 12" Electric ***	\$44	\$68.20 Diann \$41.80 Blade \$143 are als \$90.20 are als \$105.60 for sale. \$46.20
Walk Behind Street Saw 16" ***	\$85.80	\$105.60 for allable
Table Saw for wood 10" blade Blades sold separately	\$33	\$46.20 ^{or Sal} e.
Tile Saws		
7" MK Saw, Tile only	\$46.20	\$68.20
***Diamond Blade charge will apply f ***Diamond Blade Use Charge	or pavers	

POWER WASHERS		
	½ Day	Day
2700 PSI Cold Water	\$71.50	\$104.50
Rental comes with wand hose, wai	nd and 5 tips	

MOVING EQUIPMENT		
Dolly- carpeted-500lb Hand Truck Appliance Hand Cart	½ Day \$11	Day \$13.20 \$18.70 \$22

MATERIAL HANDLING EQUIPMENT			
	½ Day	Day	
Drywall Lift - up to 15'	\$26.40	\$34.10	
Versalok Lifter		\$7.70	

LADDERS		
	½ Day	Day
32' Extension Ladder		\$39.60
350lb duty rating		
13' Combo Ladder		\$22
8' Fiberglass Step Ladder		\$19.80
12' A-Frame Ladder		\$19.80

	1/2 Day	Day (1)
Aerator	\$66	\$99 Seh
Aerator, Core - Walk Behind	\$66	\$99 forth
Auger, One Man tow behind	\$66	\$99 allow
4" - 8" & 12" bits available		Day We he \$99 Scott \$99 fertilized \$99 available for Sale.
Bed Edger, Shaper	\$85.80	\$132 ^{°r Sal} e.
Brush Cutter, 24" wide	\$79.20	\$118.80
Chipper 6" - Towed*	\$154	\$220
Chipper 9" - Towed *	\$192.50	\$286
Chipper 12" - Towed*	\$220	\$330
De-Thatcher	\$55	\$82.50
De-Thatcher w/ bag	\$66	\$99
Edger, lawn	\$44	\$63.80
Hedge Trimmer on a pole	\$49.50	\$71.50
Hedge Trimmer	\$44	\$63.80
Hand Tamper, 8"x8"		\$13.20
Lawn Roller		
Hand or Tow	\$13.20	\$16.50
Leaf Blowers		
8 HP push	\$38.50	\$55
9 HP push	\$46.20	\$66
Back Pack	\$33	\$46.20
Log Splitter, Vert / Horizontal	\$66	\$99
Overseeder	\$66	\$99
Post Hole Digger (hand)		\$11
Rototillers		
Garden Tiller	\$39.60	\$52.80
Mid Tined	\$44	\$61.05
Rear Tined 9 HP	\$92.40	\$118.80
Sod Cutter - 18" wide	\$92.40	\$126.50
Straw Blower - Finn B40 *	\$132	\$217.80
Stump Grinder, Commercial *	\$165	\$264
Weed Wacker w/ String Head	\$33	\$46.20
York Rake, Tow Behind Garden Tra	ctor	\$46.20

COMPACTION EQUIPMENT			
	½ Day	Day	
Jumping Jack	\$66	\$104.50	
Vibratory Plates (Plate compactor)	\$66	\$99	
Roller – 1 Ton, Ride on	\$209	\$319	



ANNUALS PERENNIALS TREES SHRUBS WATER GARDENING SUPPLIES PATIO PAVERS WALL BLOCK BULK & BAGGED MULCH DECORATIVE STONE TOPSOIL ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES MASONRY SUPPLIES PLUMBING HARDWARE







35 EAST MILL RD LONG VALLEY 908.876.3111

hgpro@hotmail.com hoffmanssupply.com

STORE HOURS MON - SAT 7 AM - 5 PM SUNDAY 10 AM - 3 PM



TERMS & CONDITIONS

· Equipment is rented with a full tank of fuel when possible. Equipment needs to be returned with the same amount of fuel or a fuel charge will be applied. There is no discount on returning with extra fuel.

 All daily rates are for a 24-Hour period on all nonmetered equipment.

· Machines with meters have a daily rate based on 8 hours of machine use in a 24-hour period. Hour overages on machines are pro-rated accordingly.

• **Weekend rentals are to be picked up after 3:30 pm on Friday & returned on Monday before 8 am for the weekend rate.

· Rates are based on time out, not time used. your prompt return of equipment will save you money.

· All equipment can be delivered. A delivery fee will be applied.

· Cleaning fees applied if the machine is returned dirty.

· Unusual wear and tear to a machine is the responsibility of the customer.

· All risk and general liability insurance is the responsibility of the customer.

· All Charges are subject to sales tax

· All Rental Rates subject to change without notice



3 DAYS PRIOR TO DIGGING	IT'S THE LAW
--------------------------------	--------------

CONCRETE EQUIPMENT		
	1/2 Day	Day
Air Compressor Pkg 185 CFM *	\$158.40	\$204.60
Includes one hammer, 2 bits & 2 – 5	0' hose	
Air Compressor 100 CFM*	\$88	\$132
Pneumatic Jack Hammer 90#		\$66
3⁄4" Air Hose, 50' long		\$11
Block Splitter - Hydraulic	\$72	\$108
Paver Extract. Tongs	\$11	\$13.20
Bull Float, 36" wide up to 16' long		\$16.50
Concrete Jitterbug		\$11
Concrete Mixer, Gas	\$52.80	\$85.80
Concrete Mixer, Elec.	\$39.60	\$59.40
Concrete Vibrator, 12' shaft	\$46.20	\$66
Concrete Chute 8'	\$11	\$16.50
Concrete Chute 10'	\$13.20	\$18.70
Hammer Drill, 25 lbs.	\$63.80	\$92.40
Comes with 2 bits & extension cord		
Jack Hammer, 60 lbs. Electric	\$68.20	\$105.60
Comes with 2 bits & extension cord		
Mortar Mixer, 7 Cu. Ft., Gas	\$66	\$99
1		

We also sell concrete, trowels, mason line, concrete dyes, and many other concrete products.

FLOOR CARE EQUIPME	NT	
We have floor finish and shop vace available for sale.	% Day \$32.99 \$26.40 \$22 \$39.60 \$18.70 \$44 \$33 \$16.50 \$33	Day \$32.99 \$34.10 \$31.90 \$59.40 \$33 \$66 \$46.20 \$20.90 \$52.80

W

WALL CARE EQUIPMENT			
	½ Day	Day	
Wall Paper Steamer	\$27.50	\$38.50	

PUMPS		×
	½ Day	Day
Submersible Pump 2/3 hp	\$26.40	\$33
Pump, 2" Submersible, Elec.	\$46.20	\$68.20
Pump, 3" Submersible, Elec.	\$48.40	\$71.50
Trash Pump 2"	\$58.30	\$84.70
Trash Pump 3"	\$71.50	\$99
		Sump pun are available for sale in out lumbing aiste
		are pup
		for available
	p	lumb in
		oing air
		U msle

TRAILERS	
Trailer, 5' x 8' utility	\$33
Trailer, Landscape - open sides	\$66
Trailer, 12-14,000 lb rated	\$77

	EARTH MOVING EQUIP	MENT	
		1⁄2 Day	Day
	Kubota, Front Loader / Backhoe *	\$154	\$242
	Attachments include: (additional)		
	York Rake	\$66	\$99
	Forks	\$27.50	\$44
	Brush cutter	\$165	\$220
	Tiller	\$165	\$247.50
	Mini Excavator *		
ilens available or rent with	w/ 18" or 12" Bucket	\$176	\$319
ers with	Dingo Loader *	\$104.50	\$192.50
the moving	Attachments available: (additional)		
a discounted price.	Sm. Bucket		\$0
diccounted	Trencher	\$66	\$88
price.	Auger (9",12",15",18",24",30" bits)	\$66	\$88
F	Forks	\$22	\$55
	Tiller	\$55	\$88
	Skid Steer	\$192.50	\$330
	Attachments available: (additional)		
	Forks	\$27.50	\$55
	Rockhound	\$110	\$165
	Harley Rake		\$275

HAND TOOLS				
Grinder 4″ Planer 12-1/2	½ Day \$22	Day \$27.50 \$33		
HEATERS				
Torpedo 115k BTU - Diesel		\$44		

propane &

Kerosene

Kerosene	Torpedo 115k BTU - Diesel	\$44
charged at charged market price	Torpedo 125k BTU - Kerosene	\$44
whet price	Torpedo 155k BTU - Diesel	\$44
main	Torpedo 165k BTU - Diesel	\$46.50
	Torpedo 350k BTU - Diesel	\$82.50

DRAIN & SEWER SNAKES				
½ Day	Day			
\$52.80	\$68.20			
	\$7.70			
\$39.60	\$49.50			
\$18.70	\$38.50			
	¹ ∕₂ Day \$52.80 \$39.60			

MISCELLANEOUS		
	½ Day	Day
Wood Ramps		\$12
Bolt Cutters-3'		\$17.60
Come-a-long		\$11
Johnson Pry Bar		\$13.20
Magnetic Sweep	\$18.70	\$26.40
Heat Gun	\$11	\$16.50
Broom - Easy Joint Applicator		\$16.50
Power Broom	\$39.60	\$52.80

DUMPSTERS

Dumpster contents cannot be commingled. Please visit our website for a complete list of restricted items.

GARBAGE/DEBRIS

County	Container Rental	Tonnage
Hunterdon	\$325	\$105
Morris	\$325	\$105
Somerset	\$325	\$115
Sussex	\$350	\$120
Warren	\$325	\$105
Essex	\$350	\$110

Debris containers are charged a rental rate plus tonnage which is totaled at the transfer station.

CONCRETE

County	10YD	15YD	20YD
Hunterdon	\$500	\$550	\$600
Morris	\$500	\$550	\$600
Somerset	\$525	\$575	\$625
Sussex	\$550	\$600	\$650
Warren	\$500	\$550	\$600

BRUSH/LOGS/STUMPS

County	10YD	15YD	20YD	30YD
Hunterdon	\$450	\$525	\$600	\$750
Morris	\$450	\$525	\$600	\$750
Somerset	\$475	\$550	\$625	\$775
Sussex	\$475	\$550	\$625	\$775
Warren	\$450	\$525	\$600	\$750

**Asphalt, concrete, brush, and soil dumpsters are paid in full at time of delivery set up. Debris dumpsters require a deposit: \$400, \$450, \$500, \$550 respectively. All dumpster deliveries will have a

\$20 fuel charge(subject to change).

All dumpster rentals are for up to 30 days, additional \$25 per week after that. Any unacceptable items will be charged up to \$100 per item.

RENTAL RATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE